YouGov Results - Bike

registration
Fieldwork: 25th - 27th June 2021
Sample Size: 1880 GB Adults

Weighted Sample

Would you support or oppose the following?

A requirement for cyclists to wear a numbered
tabard, equivalent to a car registration plate

Strongly support
Somewhat support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Somewhat oppose

Strongly oppose

TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know

Cyclists who break road laws being given points
on their driving licence (if they have one)

Strongly support
Somewhat support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Somewhat oppose

Strongly oppose

TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref |  Gender Age Social Region
Grade

Lib | Remai | Leav 25- | 50- C2D | Londo | Restof [ Midlands | Nort | Scotlan
Total | Con | Lab pem| n e Male|Female|18-24 49 | 64 65+ | ABC1 E n South IWales | h d
1880(637(466] 169 | 697 | 744 [914] 966 | 205 [784|453[438]|1072| 808 226 632 408 [453] 162
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
31 |40 27 23| 24 40|32 27 25 34 39|30 31| 37 31 30 27 32
29 |31 28 32| 31 29|25 18 30 27 33| 29 27| 28 29 28 29 27
60 71 55 55 55 69 57 45 55 61 72 59 58 65 60 58 56 59
13 [12 15 15| 17 11|13 16 15 12 11| 14 13| 10 15 12 16 10
15 [10 18 19| 18 11|20 21 18 16 8| 16 14| 14 13 17 15 20
28 22 33 34 35 22 33 37 33 28 19 30 27 24 28 29 31 30
128 122 10| 11 9 ]9 | 18 12 11 10| 10 15| 11 12 12 13 M
40 |51 36 32| 33 49|43 34 37 45 46| 39 42| 45 42 37 40 39
31 |29 33 33| 34 2830 33 30 30 34|32 30| 29 31 35 30 28
71 80 69 65 67 77 73 67 67 75 80 71 72 74 73 72 70 67
108 10 17| 12 8|9 13 11 7 8|11 8] 10 10 10 9 9
07 13 8| 12 7 |12 13 11 11 4|11 8] 9 9 9 12 13
20 15 23 25 24 15 21 26 22 18 12 22 16 19 19 19 21 22
9|6 8 9| 9 7|6 | 7 11 7 8] 7 11| 8 8 10 9 M

© 2021 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

www.yougov.com



YouGov Results - Bike

registration
Fieldwork: 25th - 27th June 2021
Sample Size: 1880 GB Adults

Transport methods last 12 months
Metro (including .
Ride London Train T\::I:zﬂl::::laen;l
Total Walkin | Bicycl | Motorcycl car |Taxi sharing | Truc Van Minibu Bus Coac Tram Underground, (including Boat Airplan | Skateboar | Scoote Other Don't modes of
g e e (e.9., k s h DLR, Glasgow London e d r know .
transport in the
Uber) Subway, Tyne & | Overground)
last 12 months
Wear Metro)
Weighted Sample|1880| 1501 | 376 51 1643|453 124 24 |105] 32 |586] 65 | 85 213 439 83 | 106 6 24 7 6 28
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you support or oppose the following?
A requirement for cyclists to wear a numbered
tabard, equivalent to a car registration plate
Strongly support 31 30 15 35 32 32 29 33 26 26 29 26 30 29 29 26 40 15 6 22 0 4
Somewhat support 29 29 27 17 29 31 34 29 30 37 31 36 22 32 29 40 25 18 59 25 0 8
TOTAL SUPPORT 60 59 42 52 61 63 63 62 56 63 60 62 52 61 58 66 65 33 65 47 0 12
Somewhat oppose 13 14 14 19 13 14 17 24 19 5 13 11 15 16 14 11 10 9 12 23 0 9
Strongly oppose 15 17 37 29 15 12 11 7 15 13 17 15 16 14 21 13 17 58 11 20 32 14
TOTAL OPPOSE 28 31 51 48 28 26 28 31 34 18 30 26 31 30 35 24 27 67 23 43 32 23
Don't know 12 | 10 7 0 11 1 10 7 M 9 11 12 17 8 7 10 8 0 12 10 68 65
Cyclists who break road laws being given points
on their driving licence (if they have one)
Strongly support 40 39 26 46 41 43 40 42 35 53 38 38 28 40 35 29 42 15 16 48 0 17
Somewhat support 31 32 32 34 32 33 42 38 37 27 33 41 36 30 32 42 24 65 28 32 16 7
TOTAL SUPPORT 71 7 58 80 73 76 82 80 72 80 71 79 64 70 67 7 66 80 4 80 16 24
Somewhat oppose 10 10 11 5 9 8 7 10 12 2 10 4 14 13 13 15 16 9 20 0 0 15
Strongly oppose 10 11 25 14 10 10 8 10 9 6 12 15 14 11 14 9 12 11 24 20 0 0
TOTAL OPPOSE 20 21 36 19 19 18 15 20 21 8 22 19 28 24 27 24 28 20 4 20 0 15
Don'tknow 9 | 7 6 1 7 6 3 0 7 12 7 3 8 6 6 4 6 0 11 0 84 60
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